
PALMARES, CANPEX 2018 
Grand Award 
Mary Pugh Great Britain George V Commemorative Stamp Issues 
 
Reserve Grand Award 
Alec Globe  Pioneer Mail Flights, Semi-Official Air Post and Air Mail Development in Canada 

1918-1934 
 
Single Frame Grand Award 
Les Molnar Victoria TPO Services, The Early Years 
 
Youth Grand Award 
Dylan Staecker Post Cards and Envelopes With View of London, Ontario. Now and Then 
 
Large Gold 
Mary Pugh Great Britain George V Commemorative Stamp Issues 
Alec Globe  Pioneer Mail Flights, Semi-Official Air Post and Air Mail Development in Canada 

1918-1934 
Les Molnar Victoria TPO Services, The Early Years 
Ken Snelson Return Letter Offices of the UK. Exclusively Metropolitan Office Era: 1811 to 1873 
Vic Potter Paris Diamonds and Stars, 1849 to 1876 
Charles Colomb The Pneumatic Posts of Vienna. The Empire Period 1875 to 1918 
Stuart Reddington Canada Small Queens 1870 to 1897 
Robert Parsons Peru – The Lecoq Issues 1862 to 1873 
 
Gold 
Alexandra Glashon Symbols Add Meaning to Century Old Easter Post Cards 
Doreen Fitzgerald WWI Messages Home in Silk 
Robert Carswell Two Short-Lived South African Countries. The New Republic and Stellaland 
Derek Smith R.M.S. Empress of Ireland 1906 to 1914 
Doreen Fitzgerald Postal’s – Through the Lens of Paul Yates 
Doug McAndless Canadian Errors and Varieties During the Elizabethan Era 
 
Large Vermeil 
Henny Uyl Christmas: The Birth of Jesus - Promise, Prophecy, Fulfillment 
Gheorghii Plugari Moldova – My Homeland 
Ken Snelson Nasty Wars of the Second Half of the 20th Century. Undeliverable UK Mail 
John McEntyre Liberia: 19th Century Mint Postal Stationery 
David Hopper Northern Territory – The Squared Circle Cancellations 1881 to 1913 
 
Vermeil 
Brainard Fitzgerald Give Wings to Your Mail 
Brainard Fitzgerald Grammy I Remember 
Steve Johnson The ABC Murders 
David Hopper Postal Usage of the Australian 1978 Trees Issue 
 
Large Silver 
Wladyslaw Dzienianczuk Postal History of Bayfield 
 
Silver 
Peter McCarthy Orange Free States (Orange River Colony) The Orange Tree 
Derwin Mak Dr. Who: A History in Stamps 
Ray Simrak Canadian Dispatch Pacific Clipper Mail 1935-1941 
Derwin Mak The Assassination of John F. Kennedy 
Dylan Staecker Post Cards and Envelopes with View of London, Ontario. Now and Then 
 
Regional Silver 
Hazel Elmslie Franco’s Spain 
Pat Delmore Kiloware 
John Arnett Milestones in the Evolution of the Canadian Christmas Seal 
 



 Special Awards 
Royal Philatelic Society of Canada Awards 
Award for Excellence - Treatment 
Doreen Fitzgerald WWI Messages Home in Silk 
 
Award for Excellence – Material 
Robert Parsons Peru – The Lecoq Issues 1862 to 1873 
 
Award for Excellence – Presentation 
Mary Pugh Great Britain George V Commemorative Stamp Issues 
 
Award for Excellence – Title Page/Synopsis 
Charles Colomb The Pneumatic Posts of Vienna. The Empire Period 1875 to 1918 
 
Award for Excellence – Novice 
Derwin Mak Dr. Who: A History in Stamps 
 
American Philatelic Society Awards 
Pre-1900 Medal of Excellence and Ribbon 
Robert Parsons Peru – The Lecoq Issues 1862 to 1873 
 
1900-1940 Medal of Excellence and Ribbon 
Mary Pugh Great Britain George V Commemorative Stamp Issues 
 
1940-1980- Medal of Excellence and Ribbon 
Doug McAndless Canadian Errors and Varieties During the Elizabethan Era 
 
Research Award Medal and Ribbon 
Ken Snelson Return Letter Offices of the UK. Exclusively Metropolitan Office Era: 1811 to 1873 
 
Postal History Medal 
Vic Potter Paris Diamonds and Stars, 1849 to 1876 
 
American Association of Philatelic Exhibitors Awards 
Gold Award of Honour Pin 
Henny Uyl Christmas: The Birth of Jesus - Promise, Prophecy, Fulfillment 
Derwin Mak Dr. Who: A History in Stamps 
 
Creativity in Philatelic Exhibiting Award 
Ken Snelson Return Letter Offices of the UK. Exclusively Metropolitan Office Era: 1811 to 1873 
 
Women’s Exhibitors Sterling Achievement Pin 
Dylan Staecker Post Cards and Envelopes with View of London, Ontario. Now and Then 
 
Award of Excellence 
Robert Carswell Two Short-Lived South African Countries. The New Republic and Stellaland 
 
Novice Award 
Derwin Mak The Assassination of John F. Kennedy 
 
American Topical Association Awards 
First Place (Medal and Ribbon) 
Derek Smith R.M.S. Empress of Ireland 1906 to 1914 
 
Second Place (Medal and Ribbon) 
Henny Uyl Christmas: The Birth of Jesus - Promise, Prophecy, Fulfillment 
 
Third Place (Medal and Ribbon) 
Alexandra Glashon Symbols Add Meaning to Century Old Easter Post Cards 
 
Single Frame Award 
Alexandra Glashon Symbols Add Meaning to Century Old Easter Post Cards 
 
 
 



British North America Philatelic Society Awards 
Best BNA Exhibit 
Alec Globe  Pioneer Mail Flights, Semi-Official Air Post and Air Mail Development in Canada 

1918-1934 
Best BNA 2 to 4 Exhibit 
Dylan Staecker Post Cards and Envelopes With View of London, Ontario. Now and Then 
 
Best BNA One Frame Exhibit 
Brainard Fitzgerald Grammy I Remember 
 
Best BNA Research Award 
Alec Globe  Pioneer Mail Flights, Semi-Official Air Post and Air Mail Development in Canada 

1918-1934 
 
Elizabethan Study Group Award 
Doug McAndless Canadian Errors and Varieties During the Elizabethan Era 
 
Canadian Aerophilatelic Society Awards 
Alec Globe  Pioneer Mail Flights, Semi-Official Air Post and Air Mail Development in Canada 

1918-1934 
 
Postal History Society of Canada Awards 
BNA Postal History Award  
Wladyslaw Dzienianczuk Postal History of Bayfield 
 
Philatelic Specialists Society Award 
Canada Research Award 
Charles Colomb The Pneumatic Posts of Vienna. The Empire Period 1875 to 1918 
 
United Postal Stationery Society Single Frame Award 
John McEntyre Liberia: 19th Century Mint Postal Stationery 
 


